
12月

30日（火）

12月

31日（水）

令和８年

1月

1日（木）

１月

２日（金）

１月

３日（土）

１月

４日（日）

１月

５日（月）

本所 8:30～17:00 8:30～17:00

おくのといち 8:30～17:30 8:30～12:00 8:30～17:30

Ａコープ 10:00～18:00  10:00～16:00 10:00～18:00 10:00～18:00  

給油所 7:30～18:00 7:30～16:00 7:30～17:30 7:30～18:00

北部農機サブセ

ンター
8:30～17:00 8:30～17:00

ATM 通　常　稼　働 （８：００～１９：００）

０７~０８　年末年始の営業日・営業時間

休　業

休　業

                                       休　業

休　業

休　業


